
Location, and date Time B L D Activity 
Sat, Feb 10, 2018

Lopez 16:20 Depart on ferry
17:00 Shuttle Express to Seatac

Seattle 22:55 S Flight UA1695
Sun, Feb 11, 2018

7:01 S Arrive Newark
10:11 Flight UA4431

Québec 11:45 Arrive Jean-Lesage Airport, taxis
13:00 C Arrive hotel, drop luggage
14:30 Musée de l’Amérique Francophone
17:00 Closing ceremonies of the Carnaval

C Dinner on Rue Saint-Jean
Mon, Feb 12, 2018

9:30 N Short treasure Hunt #1
11:00 Citadelle Tour

C Treasure Hunt #2
Place Royale, etc.

17:30 Maple shack transport
18:15 C Maple shack, L’Entailleur, dinner

Tue, Feb 13, 2018

N Bus tickets
C X-C skiing, skating, fat bike @ Maizerets

C Get early dinner
19:00 Remparts hockey, Colisée

Wed, Feb 14, 2018

9:30 N Ferry tour
10:45 C Museum of Civilization
15:00 Student selected activities: Art Museum?
18:00 C Movie? Peewee Tournament? Galeries?

Thu, Feb 15, 2018

Québec 10:30 N Parliament visit
11:30 C Lunch at the Parliament’s dining room
13:00 Student selected activities
15:00 Battlefield Museum, Batailles
17:00 Evening activity: Le Raquetteur
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19:30 C Dinner in town: Cèdres du Liban?
Fri, Feb 16, 2018

Québec 9:00 N C Leave for Village Valcartier (Tubing hill)
16:00  Montmorency Falls
17:00 Return to hotel, return cars
18:30 C Dinner in town: La Grolla?

Sat, Feb 17, 2018

Québec N Free morning, laundry, etc.
12:45 C Train/bus to Montréal

Montréal 15:45 Arrive Montréal, get subway passes
16:30 Arrive at hotel, Sofitel Golden Mile
18:30 C Dinner at Santa Lucia, swim time

Student selected activities: Laser? Skate?
Sun, Feb 18, 2018

Montréal 10:00 C Holocaust Museum
13:00 C Lunch at Schwartz
14:00 Gardens, Insectarium, Planetarium
21:00 C Dinner, Au Pied de Cochon

Mon, Feb 19, 2018

Montréal 9:00 C Bagels at Saint-Viateur?
C Student selected activities

13:30 Bus to Toronto
Toronto 19:15 Arrive Toronto

20:00 C Check in hotel, Radisson Plaza Harborfront
Tue, Feb 20, 2018

Toronto 10:30 C Visit CN Tower and Nacelle
C C Tour Toronto

22:00 Depart on train #1 for Vancouver
Wed, Feb 21, 2018

Ruel C Breakfast
Elsas C Lunch

Longlac C Dinner
Thu, Feb 22, 2018

Winnipeg C Breakfast
Winnipeg C Lunch

Melville C Dinner
Fri, Feb 23, 2018

Edmonton C Breakfast
Jasper C Lunch
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Valemount C Dinner
Sat, Feb 24, 2018

Vancouver 9:42 S Arrive station
11:30 C Bolt Bus to Bellingham
14:15 Arrive Bellingham, leave for ferry
17:20 Ferry to Lopez
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